

## Addendum to Expression of Interest (EOI) for Lease/Leave & Licence of Flats

Sr. No.	Addendum Number	EOI Reference	Existing Clause	Revised Clause
1	HPLNG/ADDENDUM/EOI/HOUSING/001	Last Date of Submission of EOI	Interested persons are requested to provide the following information by email to <a href="mailto:procurement@hplng.in">procurement@hplng.in</a> latest by end of 02-Jan-2023, 1700 Hrs IST.	Interested persons are requested to provide the following information by email to <a href="mailto:procurement@hplng.in">procurement@hplng.in</a> latest by end of <b>03-Jan-2023</b> , 1700 Hrs IST.